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Carolina Gold:

MEATS

per pound

Beef Brisket (chopped or sliced)
Smoked Turkey

Pulled Pork

Pulled Chicken

per piece

Baked or BBQ Chicken (24 pcs)
Baked or BBQ Chicken (48 pcs)
Baked or BBQ Chicken (96 pcs)
Smoked Wings (25 pcs)
Smoked Wings (50 pcs)
Smoked Wings (100 pcs)
Chicken Tenders (20 pcs)
Chicken Tenders (40 pcs)

Bahy Back Rihs- (full slah)

St. Louis Ribs - (full slah)

$20
$15
$15
$15

$45
$80
$140
$40
$78
$150
$35
$60
$21
$21

SAUCES

12 oz: $7

House: Tomato based with a tangy zip

Sweet: Sweet tomato flavor with a smooth finish
Texas Hot: Tomato based that packs a huge kick!

Tax not included

Mustard based with a tangy sweet finish

half tray full tray
20-30 people 35-50 people
Coleslaw $40 $60
Mac N’ Cheese $55 $85
BBQ Baked Beans $50 $80
Roasted Redskins $45 $70
Green Beans $45 $70
Potato Salad $50 $80
Pasta Salad $45 $70
1 dozen 4 dozen
Corn Bread $12 $45
Brioche Buns $8 $30
half tray full tray
12-20 people 25-35 people
House $30 $45
Caesar $30 $45
Michigan $40 $60
BBQ Chopped $40 $60
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GRIGHTON, M

1840 S. Old US Hwy 23
Brighton, M| 48114
810-206-3990
events@blockbrewingcompany.com
www.blockbrewingbrighton.com



