## **MEATS**

per pound

Beef Brisket (chopped or sliced)	\$20
Smoked Turkey	\$15
Pulled Pork	\$15
Pulled Chicken	\$15

per piece

Baked or BBQ Chicken (24 pcs)	\$45
Baked or BBQ Chicken (48 pcs)	\$80
Baked or BBQ Chicken (96 pcs)	\$140
Smoked Wings (25 pcs)	\$40
Smoked Wings (50 pcs)	\$78
Smoked Wings (100 pcs)	\$150
Chicken Tenders (20 pcs)	\$35
Chicken Tenders (40 pcs)	\$60
Baby Back Ribs- (full slab)	\$21
St. Louis Ribs - (full slab)	\$21

## SAUCES

12 oz: \$7

**House:** Tomato based with a tangy zip

Sweet: Sweet tomato flavor with a smooth finish
Texas Hot: Tomato based that packs a huge kick!
Carolina Gold: Mustard based with a tangy sweet finish

## SIDES

	half tray 20-30 people	full tray 35-50 people
Coleslaw	\$40	\$60
Mac N' Cheese	\$55	\$85
BBQ Baked Beans	\$50	\$80
Roasted Redskins	\$45	\$70
Green Beans	\$45	\$70
Potato Salad	\$50	\$80
Pasta Salad	\$45	\$70
	1 dozen	4 dozen
Corn Bread	\$12	\$45
Brioche Buns	\$8	\$30

## SALADS

	half tray	full tray
	12-20 people	25-35 people
House	\$30	\$45
Caesar	\$30	\$45
Michigan	\$40	\$60
BBQ Chopped	\$40	\$60



1840 S. Old US Hwy 23
Brighton, MI 48114
810-206-3990
events@blockbrewingcompany.com
www.blockbrewingbrighton.com